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650 mm

1500 mm

445 mm / 407 mm

264,9 kN / 129,5 kN

20,7 kg

2,1 l

650 x 109 x 221 mm

700 bar

TR269/445-130/407-20,7

RZT 2-1500 XL 
 
5932025

60
00

51
36

 (-
, -

, A
LL

, 0
4.

07
.2

01
9)

221 mm

109 mm

650 mm
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TELESCOPIC RESCUE CYLINDER

 
Part no.	

 Technical specifications:

Closed length (retracted)

Final length (extended)

Stroke stage 1 / stroke stage 2

Force stage 1 / force stage 2

Weight

Required oil volume

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

EN classification (EN 13204)


